Girls Year 4 Long Bomb

Placing Name

1st Angel Walker

2nd Emma Farrel

3rd Kyanne Beagly

4th Taylah Palmer

5th Madison Blumenfeld

Boys Year 4 Long Bomb

Placing Name

1st Jamie Rolfe
2nd Kai Marchetto
3rd Jack Eastaugh
4th Lenny Tames

Girls Year 5 Long Bomb

Placing Name

1st Cairo Coventry
2nd Danielle Wardle
3rd Shakaya Hearte
4th Linda Antoff
5th Shanti Artha

Boys Year 5 Long Bomb

Placing Name

1st Ryan Cave

2nd Trent McSweeney
3rd Jaylen Brimson
4th Jacob Evitt

5th Ryan Baoich

Girls Year 6 Long Bomb

Placing Name

1st Shayla Williams
2nd Madison Coetzee
3rd Sophie Eastaugh
4th Daisy Buchanan

Boys Year 6 Long Bomb

Placing Name

1st Tom Graham
2nd Aiden Willets
3rd Nicholas Cooley
4th Damon Roberts

Girls Year 7 Long Bomb

Placing Name

1st Anna Kirk

2nd Emily Akker

3rd Chloe Wallder
4th Yasmine Snowden

Boys Year 7 Long Bomb

Placing Name

1st Cooper Smith
2nd Egan Brooks
3rd Declen Crowder
4th Zayar Walker

Girls Year 4 Kwik Kick

Placing Name

1st Tia McArthur & Isabell Taylor
2nd Emma Farrel & Chloe Rogers
3rd Sariah Margraf & Kate Tomic

4th Hayley Jones & Savannah Stilow

School
Lockridge
Weld Square
Swan View
Waggrakine
Landsdale

School

Mount Hawthorn
North Beach
Richmond
Palmyra

School
Mater Christi
Palmyra
Donnybrook
South Perth
Ellenbrook

School

Mount Hawthorn
Forest Crescent
Wanneroo
Landsdale
Donnybrook

School

Forest Crescent
Halls Head
Richmond
South Perth

School

Donnybrook

Ellenbrook

Our Lady Of Good Counsel
South Lake

School
Gwynnne Park
Waggrakine
Halls Head
South Perth

School
Dunsbrough
North Beach
Riverton
Lockridge

School

West Leeming

Weld Square & Donnybrook
West Leeming

South Perth

Score

21.95m
19.50m
18.90m
17.20m
14.95m

Score

27.56m
25.82m
22.81m
22.35m

Score

24.82m
24.76m
21.95m
19.44m
17.52m

Score

31.65m
29.93m
29.47m
29.36m
27.83m

Score

26.40m
24.16m
23.65m
20.02m

Score

34.61m
34.44m
30.26m
28.41m

Score

29.85m
27.49m
23.97m
23.45m

Score

43.22m
38.36m
36.20m
31.44m

Score



Boys Year 4 Kwik Kick

Placing Name

1st Nicholas McNeilage & Jamie Rolfe
2nd Cameron Potts & Tom Osbaldiston
3rd Tom & Mitchel

4th Indhi Kirk & Jack Eastaugh

Girls Year 5 Kwik Kick

Placing Name

1st Danielle Wardle & Ashleigha Davidson
2nd Shakaya Harte & Charlie Clark

3rd Jessica & Ella Griffen

4th Marieka New & Ali Aquino

Boys Year 5 Kwik Kick

Placing Name

1st Jaylen Bromson & Jaxon Tungate
2nd Aiden Spencer & Eric Chapman
3rd Oscar Smith & Trent McSweeney
4th Kieran Shreeve & Josh Wolf

Girls Year 6 Kwik Kick

Placing Name

1st Tess Ryan & Sophie Eastaugh
2nd Jaquie Collier & Stacey Collier
3rd Shayla Williams & Sophee Tolan
4th Ffeon Turner & Ivy Sheedy

Boys Year 6 Kwik Kick

Placing Name

1st Blake Morrissey & Jesse Gordon
2nd Kai Morter & Kai Knobben

3rd Blair Hardie & Sean Rodgers
4th Wyatt Smith & Zac Negus

Girls Year 7 Kwik Kick

Placing Name

1st Yasmine Snowden & Maddie Bell

2nd Shayla Williams & Tahliah McSweeney
3rd Skye Ahern & Jade Sauta

3rd Nageen Monir & Emily Akker

Boys Year 7 Kwik Kick

Placing Name

1st Lincoln Gray & Cooper Smith

2nd Daniel Kettle & Tom Briggs

3rd Chris Dixon & Mitchel Cannon

4th Declan Crowder & Baramee Quatermine

Girls Year 4 Fast Ball
Placing School
1st South Perth

Boys Year 4 Fast Ball

Placing School

1st Mater Christi

2nd Forest Crescent

3rd Lockridge/South Perth

Girls Year 5 Fast Ball

Placing Names
1st Forest Crescent
2nd Mater Christi

3rd South Perth

School

Mount Hawthorn
Wanneroo
Kensington
Richmond

School

Palmyra
Donnybrook
West Bussleton
Forest Crescent

School
Wanneroo
Richmond

Forest Crescent
Wembley Downs

School
Richmond
West Leeming
Forest Crescent
Swan View

School

Halls Head
West Bussleton
West Leeming
South Perth

School

South Perth

Forest Crescent

Mount Hawthorn

Victoria Park & Waggrakine

School

Halls Head PS

Mount Hawthorn PS
Palmyra Primary

East Manjimup Primary

Score
51
46
45
41

Score
34
20
19

Score
56
55
50
32

Score
25
20
19

Score
67
59
49
46

Score
35
24
20
17

Score
64
57
40
38



Boys Year 5 Fast Ball

Placing School

1st South Perth
2nd Richmond
3rd Palmyra

Girls Year 6 Fast Ball

Placing School

1st South Perth
2nd Mater Christi
3rd Forest Crescent

Boys Year 6 Fast Ball

Placing School

1st South Perth
2nd Mater Christi
3rd Forest Crescent

Girls Year 7 Fast Ball

Placing School
1st Forest Cresent
2nd South Perth

Boys Year 7 Fast Ball

Placing School

1st Dunsbrough
2nd Forest Crescent
3rd South Perth

4th Lockridge



