Girls Year	4 Long Bomb		
Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Angel Walker	Lockridge	21.95m
2nd	Emma Farrel	Weld Square	19.50m
3rd	Kyanne Beagly	Swan View	18.90m
4th	Taylah Palmer	Waggrakine	17.20m
5th	Madison Blumenfeld	Landsdale	14.95m
Roys Vear	4 Long Bomb		
Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Jamie Rolfe	Mount Hawthorn	27.56m
2nd	Kai Marchetto	North Beach	25.82m
3rd	Jack Eastaugh	Richmond	22.81m
4th	Lenny Tames	Palmyra	22.35m
Cirla Vaar	C Long Domb		
	5 Long Bomb Name	School	Score
Placing 1st		Mater Christi	24.82m
1st 2nd	Cairo Coventry Danielle Wardle		24.82111 24.76m
3rd		Palmyra	24.76III 21.95m
4th	Shakaya Hearte Linda Antoff	Donnybrook South Perth	19.44m
5th	Shanti Artha	Ellenbrook	19.44m 17.52m
SUI	Shanu Artha	Elleflorook	17.52111
-	5 Long Bomb		•
Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Ryan Cave	Mount Hawthorn	31.65m
2nd	Trent McSweeney	Forest Crescent	29.93m
3rd	Jaylen Brimson	Wanneroo	29.47m
4th	Jacob Evitt	Landsdale	29.36m
5th	Ryan Baoich	Donnybrook	27.83m
	6 Long Bomb		
Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Shayla Williams	Forest Crescent	26.40m
2nd	Madison Coetzee	Halls Head	24.16m
3rd	Sophie Eastaugh	Richmond Courth Pourth	23.65m
4th	Daisy Buchanan	South Perth	20.02m
•	6 Long Bomb		
Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Tom Graham	Donnybrook	34.61m
2nd	Aiden Willets	Ellenbrook	34.44m
3rd	Nicholas Cooley	Our Lady Of Good Counsel	30.26m
4th	Damon Roberts	South Lake	28.41m
	7 Long Bomb		
Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Anna Kirk	Gwynnne Park	29.85m
2nd	Emily Akker	Waggrakine	27.49m
3rd	Chloe Wallder	Halls Head	23.97m
4th	Yasmine Snowden	South Perth	23.45m
Boys Year	7 Long Bomb		
Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Cooper Smith	Dunsbrough	43.22m
2nd	Egan Brooks	North Beach	38.36m
3rd	Declen Crowder	Riverton	36.20m
4th	Zayar Walker	Lockridge	31.44m
	4 Kwik Kick		
Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Tia McArthur & Isabell Taylor	West Leeming	20
2nd	Emma Farrel & Chloe Rogers	Weld Square & Donnybrook	13
3rd	Sariah Margraf & Kate Tomic	West Leeming	8
4th	Hayley Jones & Savannah Stilow	South Perth	6

Boys	Voor	4	Kwik	Kick
DUVS	rear	4	rwik	NIL.K

Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Nicholas McNeilage & Jamie Rolfe	Mount Hawthorn	51
2nd	Cameron Potts & Tom Osbaldiston	Wanneroo	46
3rd	Tom & Mitchel	Kensington	45
4th	Indhi Kirk & Jack Eastaugh	Richmond	41

Girls Year 5 Kwik Kick

Gills rea	GITIS TEGI 5 KWIK KICK		
Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Danielle Wardle & Ashleigha Davidson	Palmyra	34
2nd	Shakaya Harte & Charlie Clark	Donnybrook	20
3rd	Jessica & Ella Griffen	West Bussleton	19
4th	Marieka New & Ali Aquino	Forest Crescent	7

Boys Year 5 Kwik Kick

Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Jaylen Bromson & Jaxon Tungate	Wanneroo	56
2nd	Aiden Spencer & Eric Chapman	Richmond	55
3rd	Oscar Smith & Trent McSweeney	Forest Crescent	50
4th	Kieran Shreeve & Josh Wolf	Wembley Downs	32

Girls Year 6 Kwik Kick

Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Tess Ryan & Sophie Eastaugh	Richmond	25
2nd	Jaquie Collier & Stacey Collier	West Leeming	20
3rd	Shayla Williams & Sophee Tolan	Forest Crescent	19
4th	Ffeon Turner & Ivy Sheedy	Swan View	8

Boys Year 6 Kwik Kick

Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Blake Morrissey & Jesse Gordon	Halls Head	67
2nd	Kai Morter & Kai Knobben	West Bussleton	59
3rd	Blair Hardie & Sean Rodgers	West Leeming	49
4th	Wyatt Smith & Zac Negus	South Perth	46

Girls Year 7 Kwik Kick

Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Yasmine Snowden & Maddie Bell	South Perth	35
2nd	Shayla Williams & Tahliah McSweeney	Forest Crescent	24
3rd	Skye Ahern & Jade Sauta	Mount Hawthorn	20
3rd	Nageen Monir & Emily Akker	Victoria Park & Waggrakine	17

Boys Year 7 Kwik Kick

DOYS I Cal	/ KWIK KICK		
Placing	Name	School	Score
1st	Lincoln Gray & Cooper Smith	Halls Head PS	64
2nd	Daniel Kettle & Tom Briggs	Mount Hawthorn PS	57
3rd	Chris Dixon & Mitchel Cannon	Palmyra Primary	40
4th	Declan Crowder & Baramee Quatermine	East Manjimup Primary	38

Girls Year 4 Fast Ball

Placing	School
1st	South Perth

Boys Year 4 Fast Ball

Placing	School
1st	Mater Christi
2nd	Forest Crescent
3rd	Lockridge/South Perth

Girls Year 5 Fast Ball

Placing	Names
1st	Forest Crescent
2nd	Mater Christi
3rd	South Perth

Boys Year 5 Fast Ball

Placing School 1st South Perth 2nd Richmond 3rd Palmyra

Girls Year 6 Fast Ball

Placing School
1st South Perth
2nd Mater Christi
3rd Forest Crescent

Boys Year 6 Fast Ball

Placing School
1st South Perth
2nd Mater Christi
3rd Forest Crescent

Girls Year 7 Fast Ball

Placing School

1st Forest Cresent 2nd South Perth

Boys Year 7 Fast Ball

Placing School

1st Dunsbrough

2nd Forest Crescent

3rd South Perth

4th Lockridge